qSCAN
Features & Options
•	 Fast Decoding
•	 Programmable formatting options allow
you to choose which data to read from the
barcode and how to transmit it
•	 Available with a 2x16 lcd display, readable
in direct sunlight

  TCP / IP – C
  Wiegand/aba/f2f/wand - G
How to Order
Hid 5352 with Arming Loop
QSCAN-0S0S0
Qscan with:
No RF - 0
RS232 Interface - S
No Relay - 0
Sense Inputs - S
No Display - 0
Wiegand
QSCAN-0G000
Qscan with:
No Rf - 0
Wiegand Interface - G
No Relay - 0
No Sense Inputs - 0
No Display - 0
TCP / IP w/Iclass
Order Qscan with a code to indicate options required.
DIS
PLAY*
QSCAN -
IN
TERFA
CE
SENSE*
*Options at additional cost
Reserved for one or more of the “X” options
shown below, and special configurations as-
signed by IBC. If not including one of the “X”
options below, and IBC has not assigned you
an option letter for this field, leave blank.
X
RELAY4
  No Relay – 0
  Relay - R
SENSE INPUTS2
  No Sense Inputs - 0
  Sense Inputs - S
RELAY*
RF*
QSCAN-IC000
Qscan with:
Iclass - I
TCP Interface - C
No Relay - 0
No Sense Inputs - 0
No Display - 0
DISPLAY
  No Display - 0
  Display - D
X
  POE - P
 -
1For Hid 5352 emulation order RS232
 2For Armed Loop use, order Sense Inputs
 Sense inputs available only with
 RS232 or TCP interfaces
3HID Application Area PACS data from Iclass, Iclass SE,
 Iclass SR, Iclass SEOS, Mifare S/N
 Reads the Physical Access Data number

  USB Serial - U5
  USB Keyboard - K5
How to Order
RS232 with Digital Inputs
QSCANI-0S0S
Qscan indoor with:
No RF - 0
RS232 Interface - S
No Relay - 0
Sense Inputs - S
Wiegand w/Iclass & Prox
QSCANI-BG00
Qscan Indoor with:
Iclass & Prox - B
Wiegand Interface - G
No Relay - 0
No Sense Inputs - 0
TCP / IP w/Iclass
Order Qscani with a code to indicate options required.
QSCANI -
IN
TERFA
CE
SENSE
Reserved for special
configurations or wiring.
Keep blank if no special
configuration.
X
RELAY4
  No Relay – 0
  Relay - R
SENSE INPUTS2
  No Sense Inputs - 0
  Sense Inputs - S
SPECIAL (X)
  Charcoal Color - C
RELAY
RF*
1For Hid 5352 emulation order RS232
 2For Armed Loop use, order Sense Inputs
 Sense inputs available only with
 RS232 or TCP interfaces
3HID Application Area PACS data from Iclass, Iclass SE,
 Iclass SR, Iclass SEOS, Mifare S/N
 Reads the Physical Access Data number
 from the card. For Iclass and Mifare sector reading
 contact IBC
4Relay available only with RS232 or TCP interfaces
5USB Serial and Keyboard interfaces require a power
 supply. Qscani cannot be powered from the USB
 port
QSCANI-IC00
Qscan indoor with:
Iclass - I
TCP Interface - C
No Relay - 0
No Sense Inputs - 0